N:\Landproj\(24 Road and G Road Intersection)\dwg\SUMMARY OF APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES.dwg, 11/22/2022 3:32:25 PM

Iltem
No.

185

186

187

188
189
190

191

192

193

194

195

196

197
198
199
200
201
202
203
INC
MCR

CDOT,
City Ref. Description Quantity Units
614  Steel Sign Support (2" round) (Pole/Slipbase)”  106. EA

614  Steel Sign Support (2 1/2" round NP-40) r 4. EA
(Pole/Slipbase)

620  Sanitary Facility i 1. EA
625 Construction Surveying Lump SUM
626 Mobilization Lump SUM

627 Pavement Marking Paint (parking at Canyon r 20. Gal

View)

627 Epoxy Pavement Marking (asphalt only) ¥ 285 Gal
(Roadway Striping)

627  Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type ¥ 1,370. SF

I1) (Inlaid) (includes black background paint)
(Roundabout Striping)

627 Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking r
(Word-Symbol) (Asphalt and Concrete)

1,841. ©SF

627 Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking ” 2,300. SF

(X-Walk-Stop Line) (Asphalt and Concrete)

630 Traffic Control (Complete In Place) r Lump SUM

630 Traffic Control Plan r Lump SUM
630 Construction Phasing Plan r Lump SUM
630 Temporary Paving ¥ 3,600. SY
LSC Landscape Rock (639 24 Road) ¥ 135, SF
LSC Landscape Cobble (6839 24 Road) ¥ 800. SF
M-620 Field Office, Class 1 r Lump SUM
PH  Potholing d 1. LS
SP-9 Portable Message Sign Panel r 4. EA
SP-4 HMA Incentive - ---

Minor Contract Revisions seie | e

DESCRIPTION

REVISION A\ ADDENDUM 4

DATE
— 2022-11-17

REVISION A\

REVISION A\

REVISION A\

DRAWN BY JCS

DATE 2022

DESIGNED BY .CS

DATE 2022

CHECKED BY _ALC/ER

DATE 2022

APPROVED BY KAH

DATE 2022

e [ Grand Junction )(
ira

PUBLIC WORKS
ENGINEERING DIVISION

24 ROAD AND G ROAD

SUMMARY OF APPROXIMATE QUANTITIES
— 6

9




	Sheets and Views
	6


