DESCRIPTION	DATE		2022
PEVISION A ADDENDIM 4	= 2022-11-17		_ DATE 2022
REVISION A			_ DATE 2022
REVISION &			_ DATE 2022
REVISION 🕸		APPROVED BY KAH	_ DATE <u>2022</u>
	DESCRIPTION REVISION A ADDENDUM 4 REVISION A	PEVISION A ADDENDIM 4 2022-11-17	PENISION A ADDENDIM 4

No.	City Ref.	Description	Quantity	Units
185	614	Steel Sign Support (2" round) (Pole/Slipbase)	106.	EA
186	614	Steel Sign Support (2 1/2" round NP-40) (Pole/Slipbase)	4.	EA
187	620	Sanitary Facility	1.	EA
188	625	Construction Surveying	Lump	SUM
189	626	Mobilization	Lump	SUM
190	627	Pavement Marking Paint (parking at Canyon View)	20.	Gal
191	627	Epoxy Pavement Marking (asphalt only) (Roadway Striping)	285.	Gal
192	627	Preformed Plastic Pavement Marking (Type II) (Inlaid) (includes black background paint) (Roundabout Striping)	1,370.	SF
193	627	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (Word-Symbol) (Asphalt and Concrete)	1,841.	SF
194	627	Preformed Thermoplastic Pavement Marking (X-Walk-Stop Line) (Asphalt and Concrete)	2,300.	SF
195	630	Traffic Control (Complete In Place)	Lump	SUM
196	630	Traffic Control Plan	Lump	SUM
197	630	Construction Phasing Plan	Lump	
198	630	Temporary Paving	3,500.	SY
199	LSC	Landscape Rock (639 24 Road)	135.	SF
200	LSC	Landscape Cobble (639 24 Road)	600.	SF
201	M-620	Field Office, Class 1	Lump	SUM
202	PH	Potholing	1.	LS
203	SP-9	Portable Message Sign Panel	4.	EA
INC	SP-4	HMA Incentive		
MCR		Minor Contract Revisions		

Item CDOT,

Grand Junction